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Characterized by many as "The Jewel of the 
North," Slave Lake is a progressive, dynamic 
town and one of Canada's ten youngest 
communities. The town offers an impressive 
selection of all amenities including hotels, 
campgrounds, restaurants, retailers and 
community facilities. 

Within 15 minutes of the town you will 
discover Lesser Slave Lake Provincial Park , 
Alberta's 6th largest Provincial Park, 
Canada's northernmost Bird Observatory, 
Alberta's easternmost foothills, Marten 
Mountain and the most beautiful stretch of 
white sand beaches in Alberta! 
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Sidewalks & Paved Trails
Downtown Connection to the Lake

Attractions
10. Rennie Hall Plaza
11. Cornerstone Commercial Node
12. Slave Lake Centre Mall
13. Potpourri Mall
14. Legacy Centre

Neighbourhood Parks
1. Hilda Eben Park
2. Landon Pearson Dog Park
3. Schurter Park
4. Kinsmen Pine Park
5. Maple Crescent Park
6. Kinette’s Park
7. Barton Park
8. Fournier Place Park
9. Poplar Grove Park

Education Facilities
21. St Francis of Assisi Academy
22. Northern Lakes College
23. St. Mary of the Lake
24. Roland Michener School
25. Koinonia Christian School
26. E.G. Wahlstrom School
27. C.J. Schurter School
28. Lakeside Outreach School

Sports Facilities
15. Northern Lights Aquatic Centre
16. Multi-Rec Centre
17. Slave Lake Curling Club
18. Roland Michener Outdoor Track
19. Sinclair Sports Field
20. Charity Ball Diamonds

Town Facilities
29. Slave Lake Town Hall
30. To Visitor Information Centre

Services
31. Royal Canadian Mounted Police
32. Slave Lake Healthcare Centre
33. Native Friendship Centre
34. Regional Fire Service Station 1

Hotels

Cemetery

Camping

Regional Attractions
37. Devonshire Beach
38. Gilwood Golf & Country Club
39. Boreal Centre for Bird Conservation
40. Marten Mountain Viewpoint
41. Nine Mile Recreation Area

Hamlets

Beaches

Campgrounds

Trans-Canada Trail

35. Big Fish Bay RV Resort
36. To Provincial Park Campgrounds

Beaches
Places of 
Worship

Downtown
Major Buildings

Lesser Slave Lake Provincial 
Park

Resort Lands
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Bring this 
Map with you!

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

You Are 
Here

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27 28

29

30

31

32

3334

35
36

37

38

39

40

41

Kush Patel
Text Box
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